Home and kitchen / Kitchen / Table accessories

VINGA Hattasan Damascus chef’s edition knife

SKU: TP1V16510
Categorie: Home and kitchen

This chef's edition knife is ideal for cutting meat and larger vegetables or chopping herbs. The
sturdy pakkawood handle is ergonomically designed, making the knife easy and comfortable to
use. This means you can work with the knife for a long time without tiring your hand. The blade
has an incredibly hard core of VG10 steel which is cast in 67 layers of steel. The result is a durable
blade with an incredible sharpness and outstanding cutting performance.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
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Outer Carton Weight Net KG
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All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Variations
Attribute SKU
#B3BBC4 [ TP116510

2.44 KG

Vinga

Steel

31

1

31x1x1lcm
415

20

60

10

1

60 x 10 mm
Laser engraving
knife

steel

#B3BBC4

1

38

10

4

38x10x4cm
Current

Stainless steel, Wood
CHN

470

40,5

39,5

20
40,5x39,5x20cm
9,4

10

Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print
Laser Engraving 2
true

true

true

Stock
433



