

VINGA Hattasan Damascus chef's edition knife

SKU: TP1V16510

Categorie: Home and kitchen

This chef's edition knife is ideal for cutting meat and larger vegetables or chopping herbs. The sturdy pakkawood handle is ergonomically designed, making the knife easy and comfortable to use. This means you can work with the knife for a long time without tiring your hand. The blade has an incredibly hard core of VG10 steel which is cast in 67 layers of steel. The result is a durable blade with an incredible sharpness and outstanding cutting performance.



General information	
Brand	Vinga
PMS main colour	Steel
Item Length CM	31
Item Width CM	1
Item Dimensions	31 x 1 x 1 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	415
Outer Carton Qty	20
Max Print Width Default MM	60
Max Print Height Default MM	10
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	60 x 10 mm
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	knife
Color	steel
_Color_Hex	#B3BBC4
Item Height CM	1
Item Box Length CM	38
Item Box Width CM	10
Item Box Height CM	4
Item Box Dimensions	38 x 10 x 4 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Stainless steel, Wood
Countries of Origin	CHN
Item Weight Gross Gr	470
Outer Carton Length CM	40,5
Outer Carton Width CM	39,5
Outer Carton Height CM	20
Outer Carton Dimensions	40,5 x 39,5 x 20 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	9,4
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	10
All Print Codes	Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print
Print Code Default	Laser Engraving 2
Variable Data Printing	true
Custom Sleeve	true
Gift Wrapping	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#B3BBC4 	TP116510	405